
Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G40.800Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.3 1.810.200 1.510.450 1.810.5509.600 10 4 7 4 6.40

2 S40.400Thea Brogli 00 Giubiasco 1.0 1.810.200 1.810.050 1.810.6009.550 13 4 13 2
6.40

3 B40.050Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 1.3 1.3 9.250 1.810.250 1.810.55010.000 3 17 8 4 6.20

4 *40.050Julia Rohner 00 TZF/TV Niederwil 1.3 1.8 9.800 1.810.750 1.810.2009.300 20 8 3 8 6.70

5 *40.050Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.8 9.800 1.510.250 1.4 9.90010.100 2 8 8 13 5.70

6 *39.850Ronja Weibel 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.310.100 1.810.550 1.6 9.4509.750 5 6 6 21 5.70

7 *39.700Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.0 1.810.350 1.3 9.800 1.810.6008.950 32 3 21 2
5.90

8 *39.650Giada Grisetti 00 Giubiasco 1.3 1.5 9.550 1.810.200 1.510.1509.750 5 14 10 9 6.10

9 39.600Eleonore Mosimann 99 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.810.650 1.810.900 1.2 9.4508.600 42 2 2 21 5.80

10 39.050Noemie Schilling 99 Rüti 1.3 1.810.100 1.810.700 1.3 9.0509.200 22 6 4 32 6.20

11 38.750Elena Stohler 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.0 9.800 1.4 9.95010.200 1 23 21 11 5.00

12 38.700Jenny Straw 99 TZF Gossau 1.3 1.2 7.650 1.811.000 1.510.4509.600 10 44 1 6 5.80

13 38.450Tabea Rimle 99 Wil 1.3 1.8 9.250 1.310.000 1.2 9.5509.650 9 17 15 19 5.60

14 38.400Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF Uzwil 1.3 1.3 9.050 1.510.100 1.810.7008.550 44 20 11 1
5.90

15 38.150Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.8 9.350 1.810.700 0.9 8.7009.400 16 16 4 38 5.80

16 38.150Gaia Nesurini 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.3 1.3 9.400 1.2 9.300 1.710.2509.200 22 15 36 7 5.50

17 38.100Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 1.0 1.810.700 1.5 9.950 1.1 8.8008.650 39 1 18 37 5.40

18 38.000Camille Seidel 99 Basel TV 1.0 1.5 9.750 1.3 9.750 1.3 9.4509.050 27 11 25 21 5.10

19 37.700Julia Kupferschmid 99 BTV Bern 1.3 1.2 8.900 1.2 9.150 1.5 9.9509.700 7 22 39 11 5.20

20 37.550Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.810.000 1.3 9.8009.050 27 26 15 16 5.10

21 37.450Chiara Wunder 99 Rüti 1.3 1.0 8.400 1.3 9.600 1.3 9.7509.700 7 33 28 17 4.90

22 37.400Vivian Fraschina 00 Giubiasco 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.3 9.750 1.3 9.7009.550 13 33 25 18 5.20

23 37.200Ladina Gebert 99 Uster 1.0 1.8 9.250 1.5 9.450 1.810.1008.400 46 17 31 10 6.10

24 36.950Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.8 9.600 1.2 8.550 1.3 9.9008.900 33 13 46 13 5.60

25 36.950Ambra Roscini 99 Giubiasco 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.3 9.800 1.2 9.1009.250 21 23 21 30 5.10

26 36.800Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.050 1.8 9.800 1.0 9.0508.900 33 20 21 32 5.10

27 36.750Fabienne Weibel 99 Wil 1.3 1.5 9.650 1.2 9.350 1.2 8.8508.900 33 12 34 36 5.20

28 36.600Jenny Meier 99 TZF Uzwil 1.3 1.2 7.900 1.810.000 1.3 9.5509.150 25 43 15 19 5.60

29 36.400Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 8.600 1.3 9.850 0.8 8.1509.800 4 28 19 45 4.60

30 36.300Kim Kolly 99 Düdingen 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.5 9.650 1.2 9.2509.000 30 33 27 28 4.90

31 36.300Livia Mühlheim 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 9.800 1.2 8.800 0.9 8.7009.000 30 8 44 38 4.70

32 36.150Lisa Meili 99 Urdorf 1.3 1.3 8.300 1.3 9.200 1.2 9.2509.400 16 40 38 28 5.10

33 35.900Tanja Schönbucher 99 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 7.650 1.510.050 0.9 9.0009.200 22 44 13 34 4.60

34 35.550Florence Nussbaumer 00 Wil 1.0 0.9 8.250 1.310.100 1.3 9.3007.900 48 42 11 26 4.50

35 35.500Mareike Brockes 99 Wil 1.3 0.9 7.500 1.3 9.850 1.2 9.1009.050 27 47 19 30 4.70

36 35.500Julia Moser 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.450 1.3 8.850 1.2 8.6009.600 10 32 43 40 4.70

37 35.400Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 0.9 8.300 1.2 9.100 1.3 9.3008.700 36 40 41 26 4.70

38 35.350Romaine Graf 99 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.0 9.050 1.1 8.5509.350 19 33 42 41 4.30

39 35.300Martha Montalbetti 99 SFG Bellinzona 1.0 1.0 7.300 1.4 9.400 1.5 9.9008.700 36 48 33 13 4.90

40 35.300Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 7.550 1.3 9.450 0.9 8.9009.400 16 46 31 35 4.50

41 35.250Lara Boschung 99 Uetendorf 1.3 0.9 8.550 1.3 9.550 0.9 8.5008.650 39 29 30 42 4.40

42 35.000Chiara Calatti 99 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 1.2 8.400 1.3 9.250 1.4 9.3508.000 47 33 37 24 4.90

43 34.900Chiara Gander 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 1.3 8.800 1.2 9.600 0.8 7.9008.600 42 23 28 47 4.60

44 34.900Deborah Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 8.500 1.2 8.700 1.1 8.2509.450 15 30 45 44 4.90

45 34.600Stefanie Siegfried 00 Windisch 1.0 1.3 8.500 0.8 8.200 1.0 9.3508.550 44 30 47 24 4.10

46 34.300Andrina Hodel 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.0 8.650 1.0 9.350 0.8 7.6008.700 36 27 34 48 3.80

47 34.150Mara Stutzer 99 DTV Küssnacht 1.0 0.9 8.400 1.8 9.150 0.8 7.9508.650 39 33 39 46 4.50

48 33.800Nathalie Rüttimann 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.3 8.400 1.2 7.900 0.9 8.4009.100 26 33 48 43 4.70
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P1
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 119.400 G29.550 29.100 30.800 29.950NKL
40.800Caroline Raphael 99 1.30 1.8010.200 1.50 10.450 1.8010.5509.600Basel TV
38.750Elena Stohler 99 1.30 1.30 8.800 1.00 9.800 1.40 9.95010.200Regio Basel
39.850Ronja Weibel 99 1.00 1.3010.100 1.80 10.550 1.60 9.4509.750Regio Basel

2. 118.200 S28.500 29.150 29.550 31.000TI
40.400Thea Brogli 00 1.00 1.8010.200 1.80 10.050 1.8010.6009.550Giubiasco
39.650Giada Grisetti 00 1.30 1.50 9.550 1.80 10.200 1.5010.1509.750Giubiasco
38.150Gaia Nesurini 99 1.30 1.30 9.400 1.20 9.300 1.7010.2509.200SFG Bellinzona

3. 117.150 B27.450 26.500 31.850 31.350SG
38.400Noelle Medgyesy 99 1.30 1.30 9.050 1.50 10.100 1.8010.7008.550TZF Uzwil
40.050Julia Rohner 00 1.30 1.80 9.800 1.80 10.750 1.8010.2009.300TZF/TV Niederwil
38.700Jenny Straw 99 1.30 1.20 7.650 1.80 11.000 1.5010.4509.600TZF Gossau

4. 116.55028.900 27.750 30.550 29.350ZH
39.050Noemie Schilling 99 1.30 1.8010.100 1.80 10.700 1.30 9.0509.200Rüti
40.050Riana Selvaratnam 99 1.30 1.30 9.250 1.80 10.250 1.8010.55010.000Rüti
37.450Chiara Wunder 99 1.30 1.00 8.400 1.30 9.600 1.30 9.7509.700Rüti

5. 115.95027.000 30.400 30.450 28.100AG
38.150Vivienne Bitter 00 1.30 1.80 9.350 1.80 10.700 0.90 8.7009.400Stein-Fricktal
38.100Mireja Gloor 99 1.00 1.8010.700 1.50 9.950 1.10 8.8008.650Lenzburg
39.700Michelle Heimberg 00 1.00 1.8010.350 1.30 9.800 1.8010.6008.950Lenzburg

6. 112.50027.000 27.750 29.950 27.800BE
37.550Svenja Fricker 00 1.00 1.00 8.700 1.80 10.000 1.30 9.8009.050Gym Center Emme
35.350Romaine Graf 99 1.30 0.90 8.400 1.00 9.050 1.10 8.5509.350Gym Center Emme
39.600Eleonore Mosimann 99 1.00 1.8010.650 1.80 10.900 1.20 9.4508.600Ostermundigen

7. 108.25027.400 25.400 29.200 26.250TG
35.500Mareike Brockes 99 1.30 0.90 7.500 1.30 9.850 1.20 9.1009.050Wil
34.300Andrina Hodel 00 1.00 1.00 8.650 1.00 9.350 0.80 7.6008.700KGR Frauenfeld
38.450Tabea Rimle 99 1.30 1.80 9.250 1.30 10.000 1.20 9.5509.650Wil
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 15. Juni 2008

P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G39.900Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.810.400 0.9 8.900 1.811.2509.350 31 1 22 1
5.50

2 S39.000Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 0.9 9.150 1.5 9.700 1.810.9009.250 37 15 4 2
5.20

3 B38.800Nicole Wenger 98 Basel BTV 1.0 1.810.250 1.3 9.500 1.4 9.4009.650 15 2 6 20 5.50

4 *38.750Sharon Marrari 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.800 1.5 9.500 1.810.6009.850 6 20 6 4 5.60

5 *38.650Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.0 9.500 1.0 9.000 1.810.7009.450 26 9 17 3
4.80

6 *38.400Anouk Steiner 99 TZF Oberbüren 1.0 1.5 9.650 1.5 9.750 1.3 9.7009.300 32 7 3 15 5.30

7 *38.350Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 1.0 1.3 9.400 1.5 9.900 1.0 9.4009.650 15 11 1 20 4.80

8 *38.250Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.5 9.850 1.0 9.000 1.310.1009.300 32 5 17 9 4.80

9 38.100Stephanie Bont 98 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 8.600 1.8 9.850 1.5 9.9009.750 11 25 2 11 5.60

10 38.000Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 1.0 1.3 9.200 1.5 9.550 1.5 9.4509.800 7 13 5 19 5.30

11 37.650Larissa Thöny 99 TZF Uzwil 1.0 1.5 9.950 1.0 8.800 1.0 9.9009.000 47 3 23 11 4.50

12 37.600Stefi Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 1.0 1.0 8.350 1.0 9.250 1.510.4009.600 20 33 11 5 4.50

13 37.550Rahel Scherer 97 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.200 0.9 8.500 1.510.0509.800 7 13 29 10 4.40

14 37.300Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 8.850 1.5 9.500 1.4 9.3009.650 15 18 6 22 5.20

15 37.200Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.3 8.750 1.0 8.600 1.7 9.70010.150 1 22 26 15 5.30

16 37.000Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.5 9.900 0.9 7.250 1.810.2509.600 20 4 43 6 5.20

17 36.900Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 1.0 0.9 8.100 1.0 9.250 1.5 9.6509.900 3 37 11 17 4.40

18 36.600Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.500 1.8 9.9009.700 13 30 29 11 4.60

19 36.450Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.4 9.350 0.9 8.6509.900 3 29 9 31 4.20

20 36.300Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 1.0 0.9 8.600 1.4 9.000 1.5 9.6509.050 44 25 17 17 4.80

21 36.250Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 1.3 1.0 8.200 1.0 8.200 1.5 9.80010.050 2 36 33 14 4.80

22 36.050Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 1.0 1.8 9.800 1.0 8.650 1.0 8.1009.500 24 6 24 40 4.80

23 35.950Vivien Urfer 98 Basel TV 1.0 1.2 9.250 1.0 9.150 0.9 8.1009.450 26 12 14 40 4.10

24 35.850Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 1.0 1.3 9.550 1.0 8.450 1.0 8.7009.150 40 8 32 28 4.30

25 35.850Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.2 9.150 1.0 8.950 0.9 8.6009.150 40 15 20 32 4.10

26 35.550Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.8 9.200 1.0 8.3509.300 32 23 13 36 4.80

27 35.500Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 1.0 1.3 8.400 1.5 9.300 0.9 8.3509.450 26 32 10 36 4.70

28 35.400Tanja Milano 98 Rüti 1.3 1.0 8.850 0.9 7.750 1.6 8.9009.900 3 18 40 26 4.80

29 35.300Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 1.0 0.9 6.450 1.4 8.950 1.810.2509.650 15 47 20 6 5.10

30 35.100Celine Boppart 99 TZF Engelburg 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.8 7.100 1.810.2509.450 26 34 45 6 4.60

31 34.850Sarah Häring 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 8.600 0.8 7.800 1.4 8.9509.500 24 25 39 25 4.10

32 34.750Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 1.0 8.650 1.0 8.550 0.9 7.7509.800 7 24 28 46 3.90

33 34.700Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 1.3 1.0 7.650 0.9 8.650 0.9 8.7509.650 15 40 24 27 4.10

34 34.500Clarissa Lohmann 97 Collonge-Bellerive 1.0 0.9 7.600 0.9 8.600 0.9 8.6009.700 13 41 26 32 3.70

35 34.500Alexandra Zollet 99 Wünnewil 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.200 1.0 8.3509.450 26 30 33 36 3.80

36 34.250Flavia Knutti 98 Düdingen 1.0 0.9 6.900 1.3 8.500 1.0 9.0509.800 7 46 29 23 4.20

37 34.200Linda Antonioli 98 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.600 0.9 7.950 1.0 8.6009.050 44 25 35 32 3.90

38 34.150Céline Buholzer 97 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.0 8.800 1.3 7.400 1.0 8.2009.750 11 20 42 39 4.30

39 34.100Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 9.000 1.0 7.150 1.0 8.7009.250 37 17 44 28 4.60

40 34.100Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 7.300 1.5 9.150 1.5 8.5009.150 40 43 14 35 4.90

41 34.100Vanessa Croci 97 Lugano 1.0 1.3 9.450 0.9 7.950 0.8 7.4009.300 32 10 35 48 4.00

42 33.750Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 7.950 1.0 7.950 1.0 8.7009.150 40 39 35 28 3.90

43 33.400Vicky Schmidt 97 Collonge-Bellerive 1.0 0.9 7.150 1.4 9.050 1.1 7.9009.300 32 45 16 45 4.40

44 32.850Amanda Addo 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 6.400 0.8 7.900 1.0 9.0009.550 22 48 38 24 3.70

45 32.750Jill Keller 97 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.9 8.300 1.0 7.550 0.9 8.1008.800 48 34 41 40 3.80

46 32.050Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 8.000 1.3 6.850 1.0 7.9509.250 37 38 47 43 4.60

47 31.050Fiorenza Ruggia 97 Lugano 1.0 1.0 7.550 0.8 6.950 0.8 7.5009.050 44 42 46 47 3.60

48 31.000Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 7.200 0.8 6.300 0.9 7.9509.550 22 44 48 43 3.70
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 15. Juni 2008

P2
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 115.250 G28.600 29.700 26.050 30.900AG
37.000Joëlle Hug 98 1.00 1.50 9.900 0.90 7.250 1.8010.2509.600Obersiggenthal
39.900Ayse Karadag 99 1.00 1.8010.400 0.90 8.900 1.8011.2509.350Stein-Fricktal
38.350Stefanie Senn 97 1.00 1.30 9.400 1.50 9.900 1.00 9.4009.650Lenzburg

2. 114.200 S29.000 26.500 28.550 30.150BE
36.450Selina Giger 98 1.00 0.90 8.550 1.40 9.350 0.90 8.6509.900Uetendorf
39.000Michelle Gugger 98 1.00 0.90 9.150 1.50 9.700 1.8010.9009.250Gym Center Emme
38.750Sharon Marrari 98 1.00 1.30 8.800 1.50 9.500 1.8010.6009.850Gym Center Emme

3. 112.850 B28.850 28.100 28.500 27.400NKL
38.100Stephanie Bont 98 1.30 1.00 8.600 1.80 9.850 1.50 9.9009.750Basel BTV
35.950Vivien Urfer 98 1.00 1.20 9.250 1.00 9.150 0.90 8.1009.450Basel TV
38.800Nicole Wenger 98 1.00 1.8010.250 1.30 9.500 1.40 9.4009.650Basel BTV

4. 111.15027.750 27.900 25.650 29.850SG
35.100Celine Boppart 99 1.00 1.00 8.300 0.80 7.100 1.8010.2509.450TZF Engelburg
38.400Anouk Steiner 99 1.00 1.50 9.650 1.50 9.750 1.30 9.7009.300TZF Oberbüren
37.650Larissa Thöny 99 1.00 1.50 9.950 1.00 8.800 1.00 9.9009.000TZF Uzwil

5. 110.75029.550 24.650 26.700 29.850ZH
36.250Alina Kohler 97 1.30 1.00 8.200 1.00 8.200 1.50 9.80010.050Horgen
37.600Stefi Siegenthaler 98 1.00 1.00 8.350 1.00 9.250 1.5010.4009.600Hinwil
36.900Ramona Widmer 98 1.00 0.90 8.100 1.00 9.250 1.50 9.6509.900Horgen

6. 107.80028.900 24.150 26.700 28.050FR
38.000Angela Aebischer 97 1.00 1.30 9.200 1.50 9.550 1.50 9.4509.800Düdingen
35.300Nadia Binz 97 1.00 0.90 6.450 1.40 8.950 1.8010.2509.650Wünnewil
34.500Alexandra Zollet 99 1.00 0.90 8.500 0.90 8.200 1.00 8.3509.450Wünnewil

7. 104.15028.850 22.450 25.650 27.200NE
32.850Amanda Addo 97 1.00 0.90 6.400 0.80 7.900 1.00 9.0009.550Gym Serrières
37.200Eva Kübler 98 1.30 1.30 8.750 1.00 8.600 1.70 9.70010.150Gym Serrières
34.100Loraine Meier 98 1.00 0.90 7.300 1.50 9.150 1.50 8.5009.150Gym Serrières

8. 103.80027.800 26.500 23.900 25.600TI
34.100Vanessa Croci 97 1.00 1.30 9.450 0.90 7.950 0.80 7.4009.300Lugano
38.650Valérie Fraschina 97 1.00 1.00 9.500 1.00 9.000 1.8010.7009.450Giubiasco
31.050Fiorenza Ruggia 97 1.00 1.00 7.550 0.80 6.950 0.80 7.5009.050Lugano
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Schweizer Meisterschaft Kunstturnen Juniorinnen 2008 14. Juni 2008

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G48.750Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.311.050 4.612.950 4.112.85011.900 3 2 1 22.4 15.20

2 S47.200Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.810.700 3.811.550 4.112.90012.050 2 3 8 12.4 14.90

3 B46.800Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 3.0 3.1 9.900 4.012.850 4.212.70011.350 12 8 2 32.4 14.00

4 *46.500Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 3.0 3.010.650 3.911.900 3.812.35011.600 6 4 6 42.4 13.40

5 *45.375Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 4.0 3.810.400 4.110.950 4.012.15011.875 4 5 16 52.4 15.10

6 *45.050Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 9.550 4.112.550 3.911.75011.200 23 12 4 102.4 13.20

7 *44.775Anna Schenk 95 Wil 4.0 3.811.100 3.910.550 3.711.45011.675 5 1 24 172.4 14.60

8 *44.675Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 9.800 3.710.950 3.911.85012.075 1 10 16 82.4 12.80

9 44.200Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.4 9.700 3.711.100 3.712.15011.250 19 11 12 52.4 12.50

10 44.000Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 4.0 3.1 9.550 3.911.450 3.911.55011.450 8 12 9 152.4 14.10

11 43.775Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 3.0 2.6 9.050 3.511.850 3.611.60011.275 16 18 7 132.4 12.40

12 43.175Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.9 9.200 3.611.950 3.710.75011.275 16 17 5 272.4 11.90

13 42.950Léonie Müller 95 Lancy 3.0 3.310.200 3.310.100 4.011.30011.350 12 6 29 182.4 13.30

14 42.725Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.5 9.000 3.711.100 3.611.20011.425 11 20 12 202.4 12.50

15 42.100Zaina Serhani 97 Rüti 3.0 1.7 6.700 4.012.600 3.711.50011.300 14 43 3 162.4 12.10

16 41.900Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 3.0 1.7 7.300 3.711.250 3.812.05011.300 14 37 10 72.4 11.90

17 41.700Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.650 3.210.900 3.610.95011.200 23 22 19 232.4 12.00

18 41.675Selina Minder 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.5 8.800 3.711.050 3.811.00010.825 39 21 15 212.4 12.70

19 41.475Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 3.0 2.4 9.350 3.4 9.550 3.811.70010.875 35 15 38 112.4 12.30

20 41.375Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 4.0 1.9 8.050 4.010.600 3.611.85010.875 35 24 22 82.4 12.70

21 41.300Jasmine Moser 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.7 9.400 3.5 9.900 3.610.55011.450 8 14 35 332.4 13.50

22 41.250Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 3.0 2.5 9.050 3.510.450 3.510.50011.250 19 18 25 352.4 12.20

23 41.225Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.7 9.850 3.810.400 2.9 9.75011.225 21 9 27 422.4 13.10

24 41.000Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.6 9.350 3.3 8.950 3.911.65011.050 31 15 44 122.4 12.50

25 40.975Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 3.0 1.2 7.600 3.411.100 3.511.60010.675 44 31 12 132.4 10.80

26 40.575Milena Gunterswiler 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.3 7.800 4.210.700 3.810.80011.275 16 28 21 262.4 13.00

27 40.250Sabina Kaiser 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.9 7.950 3.811.250 3.610.25010.800 40 26 10 372.4 12.00

28 40.200Chantal Wyss 95 BTV Bern 3.0 1.2 7.400 2.210.050 3.511.30011.450 8 36 32 182.4 9.60

29 40.050Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 3.0 1.2 7.450 3.010.750 3.410.85011.000 33 35 20 252.4 10.30

30 39.900Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.2 7.150 3.510.600 3.411.00011.150 26 40 22 212.4 10.80

31 39.875Mahé Imstepf 95 Lancy 3.0 2.510.000 3.3 9.150 3.7 9.85010.875 35 7 42 412.4 12.20

32 39.700Alina Dintheer 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 1.8 7.900 2.610.100 3.710.60011.100 29 27 29 302.4 10.80

33 39.500Adina Kummer 95 Glarnerland 3.0 1.9 7.700 2.910.950 3.110.30010.550 46 29 16 362.4 10.60

34 39.075Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 3.0 1.3 7.600 3.0 9.950 3.610.75010.775 41 31 34 272.4 10.60

35 38.800Charline Macherel 96 GASF 3.0 1.3 8.050 3.0 8.800 3.510.90011.050 31 24 45 242.4 10.50

36 38.750Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.9 7.650 2.7 9.400 3.510.60011.100 29 30 40 302.4 10.80

37 38.700Natacha Bovy 96 Lancy 3.0 1.9 8.550 3.3 9.450 3.2 9.95010.750 42 23 39 402.4 11.10

38 38.500Alice Padovese 95 Morbio Inferiore 3.0 1.2 7.200 3.010.000 3.510.65010.650 45 39 33 292.4 10.40

39 37.900Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.1 6.900 3.110.450 3.5 9.60010.950 34 42 25 432.4 12.40

40 37.625Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.1 5.700 2.710.100 3.510.60011.225 21 45 29 302.4 10.00

41 37.475Lorena Marxer 96 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.2 7.550 2.910.400 1.9 8.65010.875 35 33 27 472.4 8.70

42 37.175Lesley Pantong 96 Bülach 3.0 1.2 6.700 2.4 9.150 3.510.20011.125 28 43 42 382.4 9.80

43 36.900Céline Wegmann 95 Rüti 3.0 1.3 7.050 2.4 8.650 3.410.05011.150 26 41 46 392.4 9.80

44 36.825Natalia Pascu 97 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.3 5.700 3.5 9.850 3.510.55010.725 43 45 36 332.4 11.00

45 36.650Petra Gysin 95 Regio Basel 3.0 1.2 7.500 3.5 8.500 3.3 9.45011.200 23 34 47 442.4 10.70

46 36.400Lara Stähli 96 Bülach 3.0 1.2 7.300 2.8 9.350 3.3 9.20010.550 46 37 41 462.4 10.00

47 36.100Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 3.0 1.2 5.400 2.3 9.850 3.7 9.25011.600 6 47 36 452.4 9.90
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P3
Rang TotalName Jg. Verein

1. 140.150 G35.200 31.450 35.600 37.900AG
44.200Muriel Bitter 97 2.70 2.40 9.700 3.70 11.100 3.7012.15011.250Stein-Fricktal
48.750Eliane Schreiber 97 3.20 3.3011.050 4.60 12.950 4.1012.85011.900Stein-Fricktal
47.200Laura Schulte 97 3.20 3.8010.700 3.80 11.550 4.1012.90012.050Stein-Fricktal

2. 134.550 S34.200 29.600 35.200 35.550TI
41.250Cristina Broggini 96 2.70 2.50 9.050 3.50 10.450 3.5010.50011.250Lugano
46.500Alice Jelmini 97 2.70 3.0010.650 3.90 11.900 3.8012.35011.600Giubiasco
46.800Ilaria Käslin 97 2.70 3.10 9.900 4.00 12.850 4.2012.70011.350Chiasso

3. 134.425 B34.525 29.500 34.950 35.450BE
45.375Aline Boss 96 3.20 3.8010.400 4.10 10.950 4.0012.15011.875Ostermundigen
44.000Janice Drenkelforth 96 3.20 3.10 9.550 3.90 11.450 3.9011.55011.450Uetendorf
45.050Giulia Marrari 96 2.70 2.50 9.550 4.10 12.550 3.9011.75011.200Gym Center Emme

4. 127.37533.775 25.000 34.000 34.600ZH
43.775Corinne Heussi 97 2.70 2.60 9.050 3.50 11.850 3.6011.60011.275Rüti
41.900Olivia Widmer 97 2.70 1.70 7.300 3.70 11.250 3.8012.05011.300Hinwil
41.700Caroline Wolfensberg 95 2.70 2.50 8.650 3.20 10.900 3.6010.95011.200Rüti

5. 126.57534.175 28.750 31.650 32.000TG
40.575Milena Gunterswiler 95 2.70 2.30 7.800 4.20 10.700 3.8010.80011.275KGR Frauenfeld
41.225Angelica Moser 97 2.70 3.70 9.850 3.80 10.400 2.90 9.75011.225KGR Frauenfeld
44.775Anna Schenk 95 3.20 3.8011.100 3.90 10.550 3.7011.45011.675Wil

6. 121.52532.975 28.750 28.700 31.100GE
38.700Natacha Bovy 96 2.70 1.90 8.550 3.30 9.450 3.20 9.95010.750Lancy
39.875Mahé Imstepf 95 2.70 2.5010.000 3.30 9.150 3.70 9.85010.875Lancy
42.950Léonie Müller 95 2.70 3.3010.200 3.30 10.100 4.0011.30011.350Lancy
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G50.750Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 3.811.350 5.213.200 5.013.45012.750 4 2 1 2
18.20

2 S49.750Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 4.511.000 4.211.950 4.913.50013.300 1 4 5 1
18.20

3 B49.250Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 4.610.600 5.212.800 5.112.95012.900 2 7 3 5 19.30

4 *47.600Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 4.0 3.610.100 4.912.950 4.812.40012.150 10 12 2 11 17.30

5 *47.300Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.510.450 4.711.350 4.513.00012.500 5 8 10 3
15.90

6 *47.000Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 4.110.950 4.310.600 5.213.00012.450 7 5 15 3
18.00

7 *46.500Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.2 2.810.750 4.610.050 4.712.90012.800 3 6 19 6 16.30

8 *46.300Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.4 2.4 9.300 4.912.050 5.012.60012.350 9 17 4 7 16.70

9 46.300Ariana Zill 95 TZF Gossau 4.0 2.8 9.650 4.511.800 4.512.40012.450 7 15 7 11 15.80

10 46.250Maira Jelmini 96 Giubiasco 4.2 2.610.150 3.711.900 4.011.70012.500 5 11 6 15 14.50

11 46.250Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 4.2 3.311.250 4.311.150 4.312.45011.400 15 3 13 9 16.10

12 45.850Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 4.4 3.010.350 4.311.550 4.012.15011.800 12 9 8 13 15.70

13 44.500Alexandra Uehle 95 Eschen-Mauren 4.0 2.810.200 3.611.300 4.111.25011.750 13 10 12 18 14.50

14 44.300Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 4.0 3.511.800 3.8 9.550 4.711.70011.250 16 1 21 15 16.00

15 44.250Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 4.0 2.0 8.750 4.710.950 4.812.60011.950 11 21 14 7 15.50

16 43.800Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 2.4 2.7 9.850 3.411.350 4.012.45010.150 25 13 10 9 12.50

17 43.650Anne Cornevin 94 Collonge-Bellerive 3.0 4.1 9.800 3.611.400 4.711.55010.900 18 14 9 17 15.40

18 42.000Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 2.4 2.7 9.100 3.610.300 4.211.90010.700 19 19 18 14 12.90

19 40.100Marion Grübel 96 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.7 8.400 2.4 9.050 4.110.95011.700 14 23 23 20 13.20

20 39.650Jessica Forzinetti 94 Obersiggenthal 2.8 2.7 9.150 3.0 9.150 3.010.35011.000 17 18 22 23 11.50

21 39.400Flavia Schranz 95 Gym Center Emme 2.4 2.8 8.200 2.3 9.600 3.911.25010.350 24 24 20 18 11.40

22 38.900Debora Beuret 96 GASF 2.4 2.6 9.350 3.110.350 3.7 9.7009.500 26 16 17 25 11.80

23 38.850Debora Caccavari 93 Morbio Inferiore 2.4 2.7 9.050 2.4 8.800 3.710.55010.450 23 20 24 22 11.20

24 38.100Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 3.0 2.6 6.750 2.610.500 3.310.20010.650 21 26 16 24 11.50

25 37.250Sarah Busslinger 94 Obersiggenthal 2.8 2.0 8.750 1.4 7.200 3.910.65010.650 21 21 25 21 10.10

26 35.100Nadia Bernasconi 94 Lugano 3.0 2.6 7.900 1.3 6.800 3.9 9.70010.700 19 25 26 25 10.80
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1. 147.800 G38.550 32.800 36.500 39.950AG
50.750Sarah Di Lascia 96 4.20 3.8011.350 5.20 13.200 5.0013.45012.750Obersiggenthal
49.750Deborah Senn 95 4.60 4.5011.000 4.20 11.950 4.9013.50013.300Stein-Fricktal
47.300Melanie Steinacher 96 4.20 2.5010.450 4.70 11.350 4.5013.00012.500Stein-Fricktal

2. 138.350 S36.900 29.600 33.950 37.900NKL
44.250Rahel Amacker 96 4.00 2.00 8.750 4.70 10.950 4.8012.60011.950Basel BTV
46.500Nadine Schulz 96 4.20 2.8010.750 4.60 10.050 4.7012.90012.800Basel TV
47.600Mandana Zehtabchi 96 4.00 3.6010.100 4.90 12.950 4.8012.40012.150Regio Basel

3. 136.300 B34.050 31.250 34.400 36.600TI
46.250Caterina Barloggio 96 4.20 3.3011.250 4.30 11.150 4.3012.45011.400Sementina
43.800Monika Culap 95 2.40 2.70 9.850 3.40 11.350 4.0012.45010.150Giubiasco
46.250Maira Jelmini 96 4.20 2.6010.150 3.70 11.900 4.0011.70012.500Giubiasco

4. 130.25034.800 26.400 34.100 34.950ZH
45.850Romina Bertschinger 96 4.40 3.0010.350 4.30 11.550 4.0012.15011.800Hinwil
46.300Nicole Hitz 97 4.40 2.40 9.300 4.90 12.050 5.0012.60012.350Rüti
38.100Celine Stähli 95 3.00 2.60 6.750 2.60 10.500 3.3010.20010.650Bülach

5. 126.50034.500 27.550 29.250 35.200BE
40.100Marion Grübel 96 4.00 2.70 8.400 2.40 9.050 4.1010.95011.700Gym Center Emme
47.000Sara Metzger 96 4.40 4.1010.950 4.30 10.600 5.2013.00012.450Gym Center Emme
39.400Flavia Schranz 95 2.40 2.80 8.200 2.30 9.600 3.9011.25010.350Gym Center Emme
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G45.100Nadine Jäggi 93 Rüti 4.2 2.7 9.050 3.911.900 3.911.70012.450 2 6 1 1
14.70

2 S45.000Alana Beck 94 TZF Gossau 4.0 2.410.900 4.011.100 4.010.65012.350 3 1 3 9 14.40

3 B42.950Kathrin Wurz 93 BTV Bern 4.0 2.810.050 3.211.250 3.010.65011.000 13 2 2 9 13.00

4 *42.850Janine Meier 94 Wil 4.0 2.3 9.500 3.110.300 3.610.80012.250 4 3 13 7 13.00

5 *42.050Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.0 8.700 2.911.050 3.210.90011.400 9 9 4 6 11.50

6 *41.900Chiara Brülhart 93 Bülach 4.0 1.9 8.750 3.110.450 3.410.70012.000 7 8 10 8 12.40

7 *41.850Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.2 2.7 8.500 3.211.050 2.9 9.50012.800 1 10 4 26 13.00

8 *40.650Nikola Lindstrom 94 TZF Gossau 3.2 1.3 7.050 2.710.800 2.911.15011.650 8 27 8 3
10.10

9 40.550Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 3.2 1.5 7.500 3.610.650 3.911.55010.850 14 21 9 2
12.20

10 39.550Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 2.4 2.4 9.150 3.1 9.700 3.1 9.90010.800 16 5 19 18 11.00

11 39.250Elvira Azhymova 94 BTV Luzern 2.4 1.9 8.450 2.810.350 2.710.00010.450 27 14 12 17 9.80

12 39.200Jeanine Hitz 93 Wädenswil 2.4 1.8 8.350 2.710.200 2.910.05010.600 18 15 14 15 9.80

13 39.150Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 4.2 2.0 7.750 2.3 8.100 3.411.10012.200 5 19 30 4 11.90

14 39.150Carole Kaelin 93 Fribourg 2.8 2.1 8.000 2.711.000 3.2 9.65010.500 26 18 6 22 10.80

15 39.100Michèle Schenker 93 Lenzburg 3.4 2.1 8.500 2.4 9.950 3.210.05010.600 18 10 16 15 11.10

16 38.950Sarah Haymoz 93 Düdingen 4.0 2.5 8.050 2.6 8.950 3.4 9.90012.050 6 17 26 18 12.50

17 38.850Alessia Julmy 94 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.1 8.500 2.0 9.350 3.811.0509.950 31 10 23 5 10.30

18 38.750Olivia Ansermet 93 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 1.8 7.200 3.010.900 3.4 9.60011.050 12 26 7 23 12.20

19 38.100Linda Eschbach 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.4 8.250 2.7 9.500 2.9 9.80010.550 24 16 20 20 10.00

20 38.050Eliane Marxer 93 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 2.3 7.250 2.9 9.850 3.110.20010.750 17 24 18 13 11.30

21 38.050Olivia Ehrler 94 DTV Küssnacht 2.4 2.1 8.500 2.510.400 2.1 9.10010.050 30 10 11 30 9.10

22 37.850Sophia Wanner 93 Neuhausen 2.4 2.0 8.800 2.0 7.850 3.110.35010.850 14 7 31 11 9.50

23 37.750Lia Ziegler 94 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 2.3 9.350 2.0 8.850 2.7 9.30010.250 28 4 28 29 10.00

24 37.250Julie Pasquier 93 Fribourg 3.0 2.1 6.550 3.2 9.450 3.510.15011.100 10 31 21 14 11.80

25 37.250Marina Leimgruber 93 Fribourg 4.0 1.9 7.250 2.7 9.400 3.1 9.50011.100 10 24 22 26 11.70

26 36.900Marine Barbieri 94 Gym Serrières 2.8 1.3 7.600 2.0 9.000 3.3 9.75010.550 24 20 25 21 9.40

27 36.800Seraina Pacozzi 94 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.9 6.700 2.3 9.950 2.8 9.55010.600 18 30 16 25 10.00

28 36.650Stefanie Langenegger 94 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.0 7.400 2.7 8.350 3.410.30010.600 18 23 29 12 11.10

29 36.600Elisa Bach 94 GASF 2.4 2.0 7.500 2.5 9.350 2.8 9.60010.150 29 21 23 23 9.70

30 36.550Nadia Rosenbaum 93 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.0 1.9 6.800 2.410.050 2.9 9.10010.600 18 29 15 30 10.20

31 35.200Svenja Braunschweiler 94 Rüti 2.4 2.1 6.950 2.2 8.950 2.7 8.70010.600 18 28 26 32 9.40

32 30.450Megane Tercier 94 GASF 2.4 1.8 3.500 2.3 7.600 2.9 9.5009.850 32 32 32 26 9.40
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Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G54.850Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.0 5.213.800 5.313.750 5.213.75013.550 2 1 1 3
20.70

2 S54.700Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.6 5.213.750 5.913.550 5.313.95013.450 3 2 2 2
21.00

3 B54.000Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.8 5.713.450 5.813.050 5.614.05013.450 3 3 5 1
21.90

4 *53.050Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 5.312.650 5.313.300 5.513.70013.400 5 5 4 4 20.70

5 *52.550Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF Gossau 4.8 5.113.050 5.513.400 4.912.50013.600 1 4 3 7 20.30

6 *48.500Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 4.4 3.210.850 5.212.900 4.712.70012.050 12 8 7 6 17.50

7 *47.250Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.2 2.3 9.650 4.712.000 4.913.10012.500 8 13 9 5 16.10

8 *47.050Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.4 4.411.050 5.311.200 4.611.85012.950 6 7 11 8 18.70

9 46.850Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.2 2.510.000 4.613.000 3.911.35012.500 8 10 6 10 15.20

10 46.650Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.2 5.011.550 5.012.400 4.710.70012.000 13 6 8 13 18.90

11 45.850Emily Berti 94 Locarno 4.2 3.010.850 4.411.100 3.911.25012.650 7 8 12 12 15.50

12 44.800Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 4.4 4.1 9.700 4.111.250 3.911.45012.400 10 12 10 9 16.50

13 42.800Barbara Arpagaus 95 Gym Center Emme 4.0 3.1 9.800 3.4 9.600 3.411.30012.100 11 11 14 11 13.90

14 40.500Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 4.0 2.3 8.550 3.411.050 3.2 9.45011.450 14 14 13 14 12.90
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P4  Geräte-Final / Finales

Sprung / Saut
1 13.075Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 13.050 4.6 13.100
2 12.925Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 13.050 4.0 12.800
3 12.850Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 13.000 4.2 12.700
4 12.625Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 13.350 3.8 11.900
5 11.650Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.2 12.200 2.4 11.100
6 11.375Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 11.750 2.4 11.000

Barren / Barres
1 11.500Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 3.4

2 11.200Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 3.8

3 10.700Sabine Fellmann 96 Lancy 3.6

4 9.650Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 2.7

5 9.600Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.0

6 9.400Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 3.5

Balken / Poutre
1 11.900Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 5.1

2 11.750Maira Jelmini 96 Giubiasco 3.8

3 11.600Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 5.1

4 11.550Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.5

5 11.250Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 4.9

6 11.100Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.6

Boden / Sol
1 13.200Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 5.0

2 13.050Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.0

3 13.000Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 5.0

4 12.950Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 5.2

5 12.400Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.7

6 11.600Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.5
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P6  Geräte-Final / Finales

Sprung / Saut
1 13.800Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.8 13.650 5.0 13.950
2 13.550Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF Gossau 4.8 13.600 4.6 13.500
3 13.475Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.6 13.450 4.4 13.500
4 12.975Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.6 13.150 4.6 12.800
5 12.525Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.4 13.050 3.8 12.000
6 11.175Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.0 13.900 4.2 12.450

Barren / Barres
1 13.650Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.8

2 13.200Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 5.0

3 12.900Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF Gossau 5.2

4 12.650Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 5.4

5 12.500Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.3

6 11.200Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.9

Balken / Poutre
1 13.500Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF Gossau 5.4

2 13.450Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.3

3 13.150Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 6.0

4 12.650Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.9

5 12.250Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.6

6 12.200Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.9

Boden / Sol
1 14.050Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.5

2 13.700Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 5.4

3 13.600Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.2

4 13.250Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 5.4

5 12.700Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 4.7

6 12.250Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.9
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